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National Institute of Fashion Technology, Panchkula

Directory of Officers/Faculty & Employees under RTI disclosure (Section — 4(1)(b)(ix)

RALLL ™ -3 AT FIATT K.
Designation Name E-Mail Office Telephone No.
o= =, sty fie o
Director Dr. Amandeep Singh Grover director.panchkula@nift.ac.in 0172-2929 822
e o T e 7T T
Joint Director Mr. Deepak Rana jointdirector.panchkula@nift.ac.in 0172-2929 822
T st o saTT e i
Accounts Officer Mr. Santosh Kumar Singh SHo o peaivadntaeh 0172-2929 883
THTRTE TR =t. forur ot
Associate Professor Dr. Shipra Sharma shipra.sharma@nift.ac.in
THIRE SR =t Treft T T
Associate Professor | Dr. Rakhi Wahi Pratap L8k pratep@@ndt.acn
TR ST =t ey srer ] . _
Asscciut Profeasos Dr. Vishu Arora vishu.arora@nift.ac.in 0172-2929 879
THIHTE TrEAT At gHE THT
Associate Professor Mr. Pramod Kumar pramod. kumar@nift.ac.in 0172-2929 882
T ST ot st ot : |
Associate Professor Mr. Abhishek Sharma EBhEhdishaTatLa n
IR ST ot srfeg mf : o
Associate Professor Mr. Abhinav Garg sy garg it ac iy
Assistant Professor Ms. Shruti Gupta TSNPl aRoRt oo n
HETAF TTFAT ot 1w amt -
Assistont Profeasor Mr. Deep Sagar Verma deepsagar.verma@nift.ac.in 0172-2929 821
HETAF TTHAT At 2t A _ o
Assistant Professor Mr. Devindra Nagar devhdsnaganniLeck
TETAR TIEAT sfreret st T=Tf ) ™ | e
Assistant Professor Mrs. Prabha Swati PYabha SHEBENR 10
FETTH AT Assistant | AT FTET dravera o —_
R sonali.srivastav@nift.ac.in
Professor Mrs. Sonali Srivastav
TR THEAT oft e et , —n
Assistant Professor | Mr. Ketan Dhillon utan. dnson@nitac in
AssT::: :_::: o m:::pm bharti.pahuja@nift.ac.in 0172-2929887
Assistant Professor Dr. Akhtarul Islam Amjad bl sl
Assistant Professor Dr. Nikita nikita.nikitat @nit. ac.in
S AL A mohd.vaseem@nift.ac.in
Assistant Professor Mr. Mohd. Vaseem
wm s i bhawna.chauhan@nift.ac.in
Assistant Professor Ms. Bhawna Chauhan
TETIF ATFAT Freft i AT

Assistant Professor

Mrs. Marisha Narula

marisha.narula@nift.ac.in
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HRETTF ITEAT AT FETAT AT - ——
Assistant Professor Ms. Sugandha Suneja L e ]
TETAH AHAT . gfer 7 i -
Assistant Professor | Dr. Tulika Sahu Bilbea satgnitae
AT UTEAT =, fRarr ot Shrfy o o
Assistant Professor Dr. Himani G. Choudhary D ehoudnarsinitso.in
Assistant Professor Mrs. Ruhi Munjial FUhEMuriaiEA IR 46 i
HETAF ATHAT ot faeme arfear L s
Assistant Professor Mr. Vinod Bhatia vinod bhatla@nift ac.in
EIEEE EARES ot #vez FHTT 9T ! o
Junior Assistant Mr. Viirender Kumar Shukla L o
#7 TETIE ot gt FwTe qATE : e
Lab Assistant (TD) Mr. Sunil Kumar Mudahi sunil.mudahi@nift.ac.in
ww &, ot srfor qoor sraf ) ; :
MTS Mr. Shashi Bhushan Shama Stiashi st utaci
o & ot i Fifors
MTS Mr. Anil Kaushik Al ARGV ac)
AT, ot =
MTS Mr. Vijender vijender.vijender@nift.ac.in
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